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40,496,107 | 31,487,674 | 9,008,433 | 1,298,661,200
40,496,108 | 31,700,925 | 8,795,183 | 1,266,960,275
97 40,496,107 | 31,915,619 | 8,580,488 | 1,235,044,656
40,496,108 | 32,131,768 | 8,364,340 | 1,202,912,888
40,496,108 | 32,349,380 | 8,146,728 | 1,170,563,508
33,505,039 | 25,577,398 | 7,927,641 | 1,144,986,110
)8 33,505,039 | 25,750,621 | 7,754,418 | 1,119,235,489
33,505,039 | 25,925,017 | 7,580,022 | 1,093,310,472
33,505,039 | 26,100,594 | 7,404,445 | 1,067,209,878
33,505,039 | 26,277,360 | 7,227,679 | 1,040,932,518
29 33,505,039 | 26,455,324 | 7,049,715 | 1,014,477,194
33,505,040 | 26,634,493 | 6,870,547 987,842,701
33,505,040 | 26,814,875 | 6,690,165 961,027,826
33,505,039 | 26,996,478 | 6,508,561 934,031,348
30 33,505,039 | 27,179,312 | 6,325,727 906,852,036
33,505,039 | 27,363,384 | 6,141,655 879,488,652
33,505,039 | 27,548,702 | 5,956,337 851,939,950
33,505,039 | 27,735,276 | 5,769,763 824,204,674
31 33,505,039 | 27,923,113 | 5,581,926 796,281,561
33,505,039 | 28,112,222 | 5,392,817 768,169,339
33,505,040 | 28,302,613 | 5,202,427 739,866,726
33,505,039 | 28,494,292 | 5,010,747 711,372,434
32 33,505,040 | 28,687,270 | 4,817,770 682,685,164
33,505,039 | 28,881,554 | 4,623,485 653,803,610
33,505,039 | 29,077,154 | 4,427,885 624,726,456
33,505,039 | 29,274,079 | 4,230,960 595,452,377
33 33,505,039 | 29,472,338 | 4,032,701 565,980,039
33,505,040 | 29,671,940 | 3,833,100 536,308,099
33,505,040 | 29,872,893 | 3,632,147 506,435,206
33,505,039 | 30,075,207 | 3,429,832 476,359,999
34 33,505,039 | 30,278,891 | 3,226,148 446,081,108
33,505,039 | 30,483,955 | 3,021,084 415,597,153
33,505,040 | 30,690,408 | 2,814,632 384,906,745
33,505,039 | 30,898,258 | 2,606,781 354,008,487
35 33,505,039 | 31,107,517 | 2,397,522 322,900,970
33,505,040 | 31,318,193 | 2,186,847 291,582,777
33,505,039 | 31,530,295 | 1,974,744 260,052,482
33,505,039 | 31,743,834 | 1,761,205 228,308,648
36 33,505,039 | 31,958,819 | 1,546,220 196,349,829
33,505,039 | 32,175,260 | 1,329,779 164,174,569
33,505,039 | 32,393,167 | 1,111,872 131,781,402
33,505,040 | 32,612,550 892,490 99,168,852
37 33,505,039 | 32,833,418 671,621 66,335,434
33,505,040 | 33,055,783 449,257 33,279,651
33,505,046 | 33,279,651 225,395 0
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